
 Bachelor of Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences (B.N.Y.S.) Degree Course Examination

B.N.Y.S. FIRST YEAR

MODIFIED REGULATIONS

PART-I

Day                   Date and Time              Paper                             Subjects                                      Q.P  Code     

Thu 01-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

I Bio-Chemistry 821501

Fri 02-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

II Philosophy & Practice of Yoga 821502

PART-II  

Mon 05-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

I Human Anatomy  I 821503

Tue 06-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

II Human Anatomy  II 821504

Wed 07-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

III Human Physiology I 821505

Mon 12-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

IV Human Physiology II 821506

Tue 13-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

V Philosophy of Nature Cure I 821507

Wed 14-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VI Philosophy of Nature Cure II 821508



B.N.Y.S. SECOND YEAR

MODIFIED REGULATIONS

Day                   Date and Time              Paper                             Subjects                                             Q.P.  Code   Marks  

Fri 16-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

I Pathology - I 821509

Thu 22-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

II Pathology - II 821510

Fri 23-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

III Microbiology 821511

Mon 26-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

IV Yoga and Physical Culture - I 821512

Tue 27-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

V Diagnostic Methods in Naturopathy 821513

Thu 29-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VI Diagnostic Methods in Modern 
Medicine

821514

Fri 30-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VII Basic Pharmacology 821515

B.N.Y.S. THIRD YEAR

 MODIFIED REGULATIONS

Thu 01-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

I Forensic Medicine & Toxicology 821516

Fri 02-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

II Community Medicine 821517

Mon 05-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

III Psychology & Basic Psychiatry 821518

Tue 06-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

IV Obstetrics and Gynaecology 821519

Wed 07-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

V Yoga & Physical Culture - II 821520

Mon 12-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VI Nutrition & Herbology 821521

Tue 13-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VII Massage,  Chiropractice Osteopathy 
& Aromatherapy

821522



B.N.Y.S. FOURTH YEAR

MODIFIED REGULATIONS

Day                   Date and Time              Paper                             Subjects                                             Q.P.  Code   Marks  

Wed 14-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

I Yoga Therapy 821523

Fri 16-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

II Hydrotherapy & Clay Therapy 821524

Thu 22-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

III Fasting & Diet Therapy 821525

Fri 23-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

IV Chromo Therapy & Magneto 
Therapy 

821526

Mon 26-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

V Physiotherapy 821527

Tue 27-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VI Acupuncture, Acupressure 
Reflexology, Reiki & Pranic 
Healing

821528

Thu 29-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VII Minor Surgery, First Aid  & 
Emergency Medicine

821529

Fri 30-08-2013
9.30 am to 12.30 pm

VIII Hospital Management 821530


